Feature   42
Selection Table  44
Dimension   46
Order Information   48
HSD
Miniature Switch
Disconnector
Feature

⑤ Mounting
① HSD ② 100S ③ 1P ④ DS ⑥ 00⑤ S ⑦ 00 ⑧ C ⑨ 00016
Ordering Guidelines (Standard Type)
① Type
② Frame
③ Number of Poles
④ Product Description
⑤ Mounting
⑥ Auxiliary Contact & Alarm Switch (AUX/ALT)
⑦ Shunt & Under Voltage Trip Devices (SHT/UVT)
⑧ Frequency
⑨ Rated Current
49HD HYUNDAI ELECTRIC
Feature  98
Selection Table  101
Technical Data   102
Dimension   103
Circuit Diagram   104
Order Information   105
HIC
Installation Contactor
HIC Installation Contactor
HD HYUNDAI ELECTRIC introduces the HIC series of Installation contactor rating from 25 A to 63 A.
HIC series AC household contactor (herinafter contactor) is suitable for using in the circuit up to the rated working voltage 400 V
AC 50 Hz (or 60 Hz), rated working current up to 63 A, to control household electric appliances and low inductive reactance load
and micro inductive reactance load of similar usage, can also bounded to control household motor load of which the controlling
power needs to be relactively decreased.
Feature
98     HG Modular Devices
-  Hyundai HIC applies to places such as household, hotels, apartments, etc to realize the automation
of large-scale produced household electric appliances.
-  It can be used to control various loads, for example, building automation, ventilation, heating, fire
prevention system, small pump and so on.
-  The switching noise is quiet and suitable for especially residential space.
-  The customer can choose from various models with different rated currents and control circuit voltage.
Product Feature
Product Overview
HIC25 HIC40 HIC63
HIC Type
-  The ambient air temperature: -40~+55 °C, average not more than +35 °C within 24 hours
- Altitude (m): Not exceed 2,000 meters
-  Atmospheric conditions: When the highest temperature is +40 °C, the air relative humidity should not be higher than 50 %.
The higher relative humidity should be allowed at the lower temperature, for instance, 90 % humidity when 20 °C.
Special measures should be taken when condensate dew happens occasionally due to temperature changes.
- Pollution degree: Class 2
- Installation category:Ⅱ
-  Mounting: Din Rail TH35-7.5 mounting rail installation
- Protection degree: IP20
- Inscription window
- Standard: IEC/EN 61095
Product Performance
Specification
99HD HYUNDAI ELECTRIC
Product Feature
External Structure
-  By implementing a simple assemply structure to seal, noise and foreign meterial into product is minimized.
- They guide the cable towards the cage terminal and avoid improper cable termination.
- Easy wiring by designing power terminal and main terminal independently.
- Ensures circuit identification and hence reduces maintenance downtime.
- Inscription window
- Mechanical contact postion indicator
- Insulated terminals IP20
By implementing a simple assembly
structure to seal, noise and foreign
meterial into product is minimized
Inscription window Easy wiring by designing power
terminal and main terminal
independently
Mechanical contact positon
indicator
Insulated terminals IP20
100     HG Modular Devices
HIC Type